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Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Tynedale Timber Supplies Limited 

on the 19 May 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 

for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name Me g LA TVERGME- 

Signed 

Dated {¢- OS-! S



A-—Summary of Assets 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Book debts 94,743 75,000 
Less Due to Lloyds TSB Bank Commercial Finance (61,109) (61,109) 
Surplus under fixed charge 33,634 13,891 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Plant and equipment 12,347 7,500 

Motor vehicles 4,700 3,000 

Stock 34,424 10,000 

Work 1n progress 1,800 1,000 

8445 Tax 17,662 0 

Directors’ Loan Account 76,113 0 

Cash at Bank 4,101 4,101 

Cash in Hand 431 431 

Uncharged assets 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 185,212 39,923 

Signature RAD Date (F-OS +S 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors (carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential creditors.- 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges — Lloyds Bank PLC 

Estimated deficiency of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 

holders) 

Redundancy and payment in lieu of notice 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Signature <— FA Date / F— Os -4S' 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

39,923 

£ 

10,639 (10,369) 

29,554 

£ 
8,911 (8,911) 

20,643 

£ 
| 26,280 = | (26,280) 

£{ (5,637) 

£ 
| 8,911 8,911 

£ 8,911 

£ 

(110,192) 
(10,000) | (120,192) 

£ (111,281) 

£ 
5,637 (5,637) 

(116,918) 

£100 (100) 

£ (117,018) 
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